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3000.00

OFFICERS
E. N. Ewart, Pres
A. G. Sutherland, Vice-Pres.
H. ©, Pargeter. Secretary.
V. J. Micelli, Treas.
Carls E. Wimberly, Attorney

Phone 87

Trmur-
the

of the Buston I qurm o

JomEEn b
Year
stme li'

ronl 4
l|||.

Valia of
ownal
vitlio)

SPATE-

TUBLI023D

of stocks and

honds  owned  (mar-
Ket o valud) . . nn
Loan PR mortgages

ollateral, s

banks and an

ot

A:nuur:l
1||“| mium n aul LTV &
||u. rink P

|Iu;-| I-rr-k.-
All other Y

¥ Tatnl IJ:LP:HHI-' P
| i) -.|Inr 1

mioie 5B
ELUSINESS

IN
b )

Nyt prenilums recelve
during the ¥ear .
. Auring

nérral i

mar of |'n:|||,-.n-n',.
Cumnans
me of Prealidnt,

John R. Kelly
Sheet Metal
Works

Gutters, Valleys and
Poultry Supplies
Westarn Furnages
New Location 444 N, Jackson
Phone 466

HEATING AND VENTILATING

PHONE

£ 112

Pine and Lane Sts.

N/&WA\f/A\f/A\IIA\WA!\"/M'/!AWM\‘!fm\"//nﬂ
| DOUGLAS FUNERAL HOME!

Established 1026

Ma

1 Perfect Funeral Services
1 Fair and Reasonable Prices

AMBULANCE SERVICE

H. C. STEARNS

PHONE
112

Lady Attendant

nager

" USRS

loans per month

Principal

$ 3.00
5.00
8.00

10.00
13.00
15.00
18.00
20.00
23.00
25.00

MONLEY

Compare Our Rates With
Those of Other Organizations Doing
Business in the State

Schedule set out below shows the total amount it costs to carry our various

We have no requirement that our borrowers take additional investm=nt stock.

Interest

$ 3.34

6.67
10.00
13.34
16.67
20.01
23.34
26.67
30.00
33.33

mpqua Savings and L

LS

Total
Monthly Payment
§ 6.34
11.67
18.00
23.34
29.87
35.01
41.34
46.67
53.00
58.33

oan

—ASSOCIATION—

ORGANIZED 1917
UNDER STATE SUPERVISION

MONEY PLACED IN OUR INSTITUTION IS NOT SIMPLY

SAFE—It Earns More!

E. N. Ewart

DIRECTORS

M, E. Ritter

Carl E. WlmbtrI;:" F. Harria

Guy Cordon
Henry Harth

Douglas Abstract Bldg.

V. Wimberly
H. O. Pargeter
A. G Sutherland

24 North Jackson St.
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